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Simplify each expression using the 
order of operations.
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The order in which you simplify 
expressions

parenthesis
exponents

multiply/divide in order
add/subtract in order

2 1

30

3 10
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6

53

-5
-6

96

47 37

88 1

12
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Google Classroom assignment 

Complete the powers of ten 
and submit for a classwork 
grade
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IXL Practice

6th grade

E.1, E.2 scientific notation
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